Rank Competitor(s)

Holly Campbell
Angela Huang
Abigail Jackson
Peyton Bishop
Emma Goodstadt
Jodie Robbins
Mavis Li

Ava Schriver
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Abbey Stoneman
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Samantha Halliday
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Lily Wilberforce
Gabriela Perez
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Alexandria Lawson

Club

Toronto CS & CC
Hamilton SC

Skate Oakville

Point Edward SC Inc.
Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Burlington Skating Centre
Border SC of Fort Frances
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Milton SC

East York SC
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SKATECAMNADA

John Stevenson

Date:

2-Feb-2019

Super Series - Snow Chill - St. Thomas 2019

Joe Thornton Community Centre

FEB 1to 3, 2019

Juvenile Women (U14 Group 1)

Section
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Category Result Summary

32.18
27.12
25.29
23.46
22.42
22.14
21.77
21.49
21.29
20.55
19.79
19.24
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Points

32.18
27.12
25.29
23.46
22.42
22.14
21.77
21.49
21.29
20.55
19.79
19.24

Cherie Alexander
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